Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2019

TC Blau-Weil3 64 Leimen e.V. ( 10800 )
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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 1, 69181 Leimen

T 06224-7682096 F 06224-9096340 Restaurant info@tcleimen.de

Hallenadresse
Jahnstraf3e 1, 69181 Leimen

G 06224-9096340 Restaurant

Sportwart/in
Krolik, Maximilian

T 0176 62300342 maxikrolik@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in
Ehrnhofer, Thomas
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)

MF: Jabeen Sophia Urbanek; T 06224 175230

susanne.tenkmann@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Spirgath, Clara

Maier, Melanie

Spirgath, Lina

Urbanek, Jabeen Sophia
Spirgath, Annika

Lenz, Corlee

Holtzcke, Tatjana
Haussermann, Fleur
Liebhardt, Julia

Reineck, Nele
Korogodska, Sofiya
Bajraktari, Larissa

13 Bhoomireddy, Medha (IND*)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20350255
20450067
20500140
20251008
20151527
20151659
20250557
20253270
20558075
20651781
20551806
20453028
20359009
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